
ATTACHMENT D 
LABOR COMPLIANCE BENCH MONITORING CONSULTANTS 

AND LIFE OF PROJECT VALUES AS OF 06/30/2022 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 7/12/22 

 

DBE/SBE Awards 

Contract No. Consultant ID 
Total Task Orders 
Awarded To Date 

 Task Order 
Award Amount  

 Amount Paid To 
Date  

PS21307700A Avant Garde, Inc.  17  $853,288   $ 721,566  

PS21307700B Casamar Group  4  $248,626   $248,626  

PS21307700J Gail Charles Consulting  1  $30,848   $30,848  

PS21307700C Metro Compliance Services  16  $5,125,823  4,125,005 

PS21307700D 
Opportunity Marketing 
Group 

0 $0.00 $0.00 

PS21307700E Padilla & Associates  9 $1,361,355  $1,277,446  

PS21307700G Perceptive  13  $3,879,594  $3,879,594 

PS21307700I  The "G" Crew  24  $855,537   $852,596  

PS21307700H The Solis Group  5  $7,057,318   $5,638,427  

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal 89 
 $19,412,389   $16,774,108  

Total Task Order Value 

     

Non-DBE/SBE Awards 

Contract No. Consultant ID 
Total Task Orders 
Awarded To Date 

 Task Order 
Award Amount 

 Amount Paid To 
Date  

PS21307700F 

Parsons 

1 

 $775,531   $775,531  

Parsons DBE/SBE 
Subconsultant Value 

 $865,400   $865,400  

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal 1 
 $1,640,931   $1,640,931  

Total Task Order Value 

     

Total Task Orders Awarded 90 
Amount Awarded Amount Paid to Date 

DBE/SBE Task Order Value  $20,277,789  $17,639,508  

Total Task Order Value  $21,053,320   $18,415,039  

 


